
SAI VIDYA NIKETAN 

 

SHRI SAI SAMITI NOIDA (REGD.) 

LIST  OF  HOLIDAYS  –  2015 

 

 S.NO. DATE DAYS HOLIDAYS NO OF TOTAL 
     HOLIDAYS HOLIDAYS 
       

 1. 05.01.2015-10.01.2015 Monday to Saturday Winter Vacation 06  

 2. 14.01.2015 Wednesday Makar Sankanti 01  

 3. 26.01.2015 Monday Republic Day 01  

 4. 17.02.2015 Tuesday Mahashivratri 01  

 5. 06.03.2015 Friday Holi 01  

 6. 28.03.2015 Saturday Ram Navmi 01  

 7. 02.04.2015 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 01  

 8. 03.04.2015 Friday Good Friday 01  

 9. 04.05.2015 Monday Budh Purnima 01  

 10. 15.05.2015-30.06.2015 Friday to Tuesday Summer Vacation 47* *Summer Vacations 

 11. 18.07.2015 Saturday Id-ul-Fitr 01 47 days 

 12. 15.08.2015 Saturday Independence Day 01  

 13. 29.08.2015 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 01  

 14. 05.09.2015 Saturday Janmashtami 01  

 15. 25.09.2015 Friday ID-UL- Juha 01  

 16. 02.10.2015 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 01  

 17. 20.10.2015-22.10.2015 Tuesday to Thursday Dussehra Holiday 03  

 18. 24.10.2015 Saturday Moharram 01  

 19. 30.10.2015 Friday Karva Chauth 01 *Winter Vacations 

 20. 10.11.2015-13.11.2015 Tuesday to Friday Deepawali Holiday 04 (6 days) subject to 

 21. 25.11.2015 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 01 change depending 

 22. 25.12.2015 Friday Christmas Day 01 on severity 
       

  TOTAL   78 DAYS  
       

 
 

NOTE : THE SCHOOL WILL REMAIN CLOSED ON 2
ND

 SATURDAY OF EVERY MONTH. 
 

 

NOTE : MANAGEMENT MAY ANNOUNCE HOLIDAYS IN LIEU OF FUNCTIONS ORGANISED  
BY SAMITI IN WHICH PARTICIPATION OF SCHOOL IS SOLICITED. 
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